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BTB65 

SM50 + 
BTB65 
bundle 

SM50 + 
BTB65 + 
BAC2 
bundle 

Acoustic calibrators 

Type/ part 
nr 

BAC2 

BAC1 

CALADPT -no picture-

BTB65 talkbox 

Complete speech intelligibility measurement 
kit 

1 week 

Complete speech intelligibility measurement 1 week 
kit INCLUDING class 2 calibrator with adapter 
ring 

Description 

Class 2 acoustic calibrator including adapter 
for BAMT2 

Class 1 acoustic calibrator for BAMT1 

Replacement ¼" calibrator adapter to fit 
BAMT2 mies onto standard ½" calibrators 
(BAC1) 

Delivery 
time 

1 week 

1 week 

1 week 

1199,-

3149,-

3749,-

MSRP 
(€) 

674 

765 

50 
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Microphones sold separately 

Type/ part Description Delivery MSRP 
nr time (€) 

BAMT2 Class II mierophone also bundled with SM30 1 week 245 
and SM50. Fixed ¼" eapsule 

BAMT1- High-end Class I mierophone also bundled 1 week 979 
MP201 with SM30 and SM50. Detaehable ½" 

eapsule type MP201 

BAMT1- Low-eost Class I mierophone option with 1 week 519 
MP309 detaehable ½" eapsule type MP309 

Wind spheres 

Type/ part Description Delivery MSRP 
nr time (€) 

WS032 -no pieture- Standard 30mm windsphere for ½" mies 1 week 29 
bundled with SM90 

WS034 Standard 30mm windsphere for ¼" mies 1 week 29 
bundled with SM30 and SM50 
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WS092 

WS094 

Replacement parts SMxx 

Type/ part 
nr 

SMxx 
charger 
2130045 

SMxx 
Battery 
pack 
2120001 

REPSMM 
AIN 
3130057 

REPLCD 
3140063 

USB cable 
1130044 

Enclosure 
kit 
3130050 

-no picture-

-no picture-

-no picture-

-no picture-

-no picture-

Wind sphere 90m for ½" microphones 

Wind sphere 90mm for ¼" microphones 

Description 

Spare USB charger as bundled with SMxx 

spare NiMH battery pack 

Replacement SMxx mainboard for repairs. 
Class 1 compliant, can be used for class 1 as 
well as class 2 SMxx variants 

Replacement LCD module for repairs 

USB cable for SMxx 

Kit consisting of all plastic parts of the SMxx 
enclosure. Please indicate SMxx variant 
(SM30, SM50, SM90) when ordering 

2 weeks 75 

2 weeks 75 

Delivery 
time 

1 week 

1 week 

1 week 

1 week 

1 week 

MSRP 
(€) 

22.50 

22.50 

600 

350 

8 

85 
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www.proxaudio.de

Preise sind Netto Listenpreise zuzüglich der gesetzlichen 
Mehrwertsteuer.
Preise verstehen sich zuzüglich Versandgebühr. Preise 
für Wiederverkäufer sind anzufragen. Mindestbestellwert 
bei Erstbestellung sind 500,-€ 
Alle vorherigen Preislisten verlieren mit dieser Version ihre 
Gültigkeit 
Es gelten unsere AGB's (www.proxaudio.de) 
Preisliste unter Vorbehalt von Druckfehler 
PL2024 - Bedrock - Okt. V2 .0 
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